
2009.05 - 06



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 1 ]

001-CDB0100A-W 002-CDB01006-W 003-CDB01007-B

004-CDB01009-T 005-CDB0100B-W 006-CDB01008-V



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 2 ]

007-CRPFM001-T 008-CRPFM002-W 009-CRPFM003-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 3 ]

010-CTD0Y005-B 011-CTD0Y004-B 012-CTD0Y006-T

013-CTD0Y002-B 014-CTD0Y001-B 015-CTD0Y003-T



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 4 ]

016-CTT0N004-B 017-CTT0N001-W 018-CTT0N002-B

019-CTT0N002-D 020-CTT0N003-T 021-CTT0N002-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 5 ]

022-CUNDW001-B 023-CUNDW001-K 024-CUNDW001-W

025-CUNDW002-B 026-CUNDW003-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 6 ]

027-CUNDV002-B 028-CUBTE002-B 029-CUNDV001-B 030-CUBTE001-B

031-CUNDV001-K 032-CUBTE001-K 033-CUNDV001-W 034-CUBTE001-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 7 ]

035-LUBSV001-T 036-LUBSV001-W 037-LUBSV002-B 038-LUBSV002-W

039-LUBSW001-C 040-LUBSW003-B 041-LUBSW003-W 042-LUBSW002-B

043-LUBSW004-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.05-06

[ 8 ]

044-CQCAQ001-C 045-CQCAQ003-B 046-CQCAQ003-W 047-CQCAQ002-C

048-CQCAQ004-B 049-CQCAQ005-W



PAGE NO.  MODEL NO.
(9 digits) CATALGUE NO. MOVEMENT CAL. CASE NO. DIAL NO.

DIAL
COLOR

(PHOTO)
BAND NO. WATER

RESISTANCE CASE BACK CROWN REMARK-1 REMARK-2

1 002 CDB01006W 002-CDB01006-W 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-Q00 DB01-L00WZO W EDDVHSS 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 003 CDB01007B 003-CDB01007-B 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-Q00 DB01-L01BSO B EDDVHSS 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 006 CDB01008V 006-CDB01008-V 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-Q00 DB01-L01VSO V VDDYJSV 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 004 CDB01009T 004-CDB01009-T 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-R00 DB01-L00TZO T VDDYJRC 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 001 CDB0100AW 001-CDB0100A-W 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-R00 DB01-L00WZO W EDDVHRR 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 005 CDB0100BW 005-CDB0100B-W 46A40 DB(46A) DB01-R00 DB01-L00WZO W VDDYJRW 50M - - AUTOMATIC -

8 044 CQCAQ001C 044-CQCAQ001-C RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-N00 QCAQ-L01CGO C PDDTVAA 30M - - - -

8 047 CQCAQ002C 047-CQCAQ002-C RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-N00 QCAQ-L01CGO C VDDTWAT 30M - - - -

8 045 CQCAQ003B 045-CQCAQ003-B RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00BSO B PDDTVSS 30M - - - -

8 046 CQCAQ003W 046-CQCAQ003-W RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00WSO W PDDTVSS 30M - - - -

8 048 CQCAQ004B 048-CQCAQ004-B RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00BSO B VDDTWSW 30M - - - -

8 049 CQCAQ005W 049-CQCAQ005-W RH500 QC(RH5) QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00WSO W VDDTWST 30M - - - -

2 007 CRPFM001T 007-CRPFM001-T H2501 RP(H25) RPFM-R00 RPFM-A01TZO T PDDWERR 30M - - - -

2 008 CRPFM002W 008-CRPFM002-W H2501 RP(H25) RPFM-R00 RPFM-A11WZO W PDDWERR 30M - - - -

2 009 CRPFM003W 009-CRPFM003-W H2501 RP(H25) RPFM-S00 RPFM-A11WZO W PDDWE0Z 30M - - - -

3 014 CTD0Y001B 014-CTD0Y001-B KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000BST B UDDVVSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

3 013 CTD0Y002B 013-CTD0Y002-B KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000BST B VDDYKSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

3 015 CTD0Y003T 015-CTD0Y003-T KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000TST T UDDVVST 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

3 011 CTD0Y004B 011-CTD0Y004-B KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001BZT B UDDVVRB 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

3 010 CTD0Y005B 010-CTD0Y005-B KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001BZT B VDDYKRB 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

3 012 CTD0Y006T 012-CTD0Y006-T KFA00 TD(KFA) TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001TZT T UDDVVRT 100M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 017 CTT0N001W 017-CTT0N001-W KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-A00 TT0N-L01WGO W UDDVZAC 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 018 CTT0N002B 018-CTT0N002-B KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00BSO B UDDVZSB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 019 CTT0N002D 019-CTT0N002-D KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00DSO D UDDVZSB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 021 CTT0N002W 021-CTT0N002-W KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00WSO W UDDVZSB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 020 CTT0N003T 020-CTT0N003-T KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00TSO T UDDVZSC 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

4 016 CTT0N004B 016-CTT0N004-B KFB00 TT(KFB) TT0N-D00 TT0N-L02BZO B UDDVZRB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - - -

6 030 CUBTE001B 030-CUBTE001-B HM510 UB(HM5) UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00BSO B PDDWWSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 032 CUBTE001K 032-CUBTE001-K HM510 UB(HM5) UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00KSO K PDDWWSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 034 CUBTE001W 034-CUBTE001-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00WSO W PDDWWSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 028 CUBTE002B 028-CUBTE002-B HM510 UB(HM5) UBTE-R00 UBTE-L00BSO B PDDWW0Z 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 029 CUNDV001B 029-CUNDV001-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00BSO B PDDWVSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 031 CUNDV001K 031-CUNDV001-K HT710 UN(HT7) UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00KSO K PDDWVSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 033 CUNDV001W 033-CUNDV001-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00WSO W PDDWVSS 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

6 027 CUNDV002B 027-CUNDV002-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNDV-D00 UNDV-L00BSO B PDDWV0Z 50M - - - SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

5 022 CUNDW001B 022-CUNDW001-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNDW-C00 UNDW-000BSO B KDDWXSS 50M - - - -

5 023 CUNDW001K 023-CUNDW001-K HT710 UN(HT7) UNDW-C00 UNDW-000KSO K KDDWXSS 50M - - - -

5 024 CUNDW001W 024-CUNDW001-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNDW-C00 UNDW-000WSO W KDDWXSS 50M - - - -

5 025 CUNDW002B 025-CUNDW002-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNDW-C00 UNDW-000BSO B UDDNYSB 50M - - - -

5 026 CUNDW003W 026-CUNDW003-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNDW-C00 UNDW-000WSO W UDDNYST 50M - - - -

7 035 LUBSV001T 035-LUBSV001-T HM510 UB(HM5) UBSV-N00 UBSV-L00TGO T PDDWJAA 30M - - - -

7 036 LUBSV001W 036-LUBSV001-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBSV-N00 UBSV-L00WGO W PDDWJAA 30M - - - -

7 037 LUBSV002B 037-LUBSV002-B HM510 UB(HM5) UBSV-Q00 UBSV-L10BSO B PDDWJSS 30M - - - -

7 038 LUBSV002W 038-LUBSV002-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBSV-Q00 UBSV-L10WSO W PDDWJSS 30M - - - -

7 039 LUBSW001C 039-LUBSW001-C HM510 UB(HM5) UBSW-N00 UBSW-000CGO C PDDWKAA 30M - - - -

7 042 LUBSW002B 042-LUBSW002-B HM510 UB(HM5) UBSW-N10 UBSW-000BGO B UDDWMAB 30M - - - -

7 040 LUBSW003B 040-LUBSW003-B HM510 UB(HM5) UBSW-Q00 UBSW-010BSO B PDDWKSS 30M - - - -

7 041 LUBSW003W 041-LUBSW003-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBSW-Q00 UBSW-010WSO W PDDWKSS 30M - - - -
7 043 LUBSW004W 043-LUBSW004-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBSW-Q10 UBSW-010WSO W UDDWMSW 30M - - - -
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CATALOGUE
NO. NO.

 MODEL NO.
(10 digits)

REFERENCE
MODEL NO. CAL.NO. CASE NO. DIAL NO. BAND NO.

2009.05-06 001 CDB0100AW0 CDB0100A-W 46A40 DB01-R00 DB01-L00WZO EDDVHRR 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H7062RGP 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 002 CDB01006W0 CDB01006-W 46A40 DB01-Q00 DB01-L00WZO EDDVHSS 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H0062S 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 003 CDB01007B0 CDB01007-B 46A40 DB01-Q00 DB01-L01BSO EDDVHSS 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H0062S 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 004 CDB01009T0 CDB01009-T 46A40 DB01-R00 DB01-L00TZO VDDYJRC 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H7062RGP 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 005 CDB0100BW0 CDB0100B-W 46A40 DB01-R00 DB01-L00WZO VDDYJRW 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H7062RGP 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 006 CDB01008V0 CDB01008-V 46A40 DB01-Q00 DB01-L01VSO VDDYJSV 16-H0727C-SI 16-H0728C-SI 38-H0062S 30-0678B OA-160-1900 0911469480

2009.05-06 007 CRPFM001T0 CRPFM001-T H2501 RPFM-R00 RPFM-A01TZO PDDWERR 16-H0837C-SI 38-H7100IPR 0911H25125 69-0224 8119-0875

2009.05-06 008 CRPFM002W0 CRPFM002-W H2501 RPFM-R00 RPFM-A11WZO PDDWERR 16-H0837C-SI 38-H7100IPR 0911H25125 69-0224 8119-0875

2009.05-06 009 CRPFM003W0 CRPFM003-W H2501 RPFM-S00 RPFM-A11WZO PDDWE0Z 16-H0837C-SI 38-H7100IPR 0911H25125 69-0224 8119-0875

2009.05-06 010 CTD0Y005B0 CTD0Y005-B KFA00 TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001BZT VDDYKRB 16-H0701C-SI 38-H7117BVNA 52-H7095VNA 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 011 CTD0Y004B0 CTD0Y004-B KFA00 TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001BZT UDDVVRB 16-H0701C-SI 38-H7117BVNA 52-H7095VNA 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 012 CTD0Y006T0 CTD0Y006-T KFA00 TD0Y-E00 TD0Y-001TZT UDDVVRT 16-H0701C-SI 38-H7117BVNA 52-H7095VNA 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 013 CTD0Y002B0 CTD0Y002-B KFA00 TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000BST VDDYKSB 16-H0701C-SI 38-H0117BS 52-H0095S 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 014 CTD0Y001B0 CTD0Y001-B KFA00 TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000BST UDDVVSB 16-H0701C-SI 38-H0117BS 52-H0095S 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 015 CTD0Y003T0 CTD0Y003-T KFA00 TD0Y-D00 TD0Y-000TST UDDVVST 16-H0701C-SI 38-H0117BS 52-H0095S 30-2232B-2 OA-160-2700 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 016 CTT0N004B0 CTT0N004-B KFB00 TT0N-D00 TT0N-L02BZO UDDVZRB 16-H0840C-SI 38-H7140IPR 52-H7094IPR 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 017 CTT0N001W0 CTT0N001-W KFB00 TT0N-A00 TT0N-L01WGO UDDVZAC 16-H0840C-SI 38-H7140VNF 52-H7094VNF 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 018 CTT0N002B0 CTT0N002-B KFB00 TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00BSO UDDVZSB 16-H0840C-SI 38-H0140S 52-H0094S 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 019 CTT0N002D0 CTT0N002-D KFB00 TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00DSO UDDVZSB 16-H0840C-SI 38-H0140S 52-H0094S 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 020 CTT0N003T0 CTT0N003-T KFB00 TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00TSO UDDVZSC 16-H0840C-SI 38-H0140S 52-H0094S 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 021 CTT0N002W0 CTT0N002-W KFB00 TT0N-C00 TT0N-L00WSO UDDVZSB 16-H0840C-SI 38-H0140S 52-H0094S 30-H0064B OA-160-2200 0911KFA217

2009.05-06 022 CUNDW001B0 CUNDW001-B HT710 UNDW-C00 UNDW-000BSO KDDWXSS 16-H0843C-SI 38-H0032S 30-H0052B OA-160-2400 0911HE7999

2009.05-06 023 CUNDW001K0 CUNDW001-K HT710 UNDW-C00 UNDW-000KSO KDDWXSS 16-H0843C-SI 38-H0032S 30-H0052B OA-160-2400 0911HE7999

2009.05-06 024 CUNDW001W0 CUNDW001-W HT710 UNDW-C00 UNDW-000WSO KDDWXSS 16-H0843C-SI 38-H0032S 30-H0052B OA-160-2400 0911HE7999

2009.05-06 025 CUNDW002B0 CUNDW002-B HT710 UNDW-C00 UNDW-000BSO UDDNYSB 16-H0843C-SI 38-H0032S 30-H0052B OA-160-2400 0911HE7999

2009.05-06 026 CUNDW003W0 CUNDW003-W HT710 UNDW-C00 UNDW-000WSO UDDNYST 16-H0843C-SI 38-H0032S 30-H0052B OA-160-2400 0911HE7999

2009.05-06 027 CUNDV002B0 CUNDV002-B HT710 UNDV-D00 UNDV-L00BSO PDDWV0Z 16-H0842S 38-H7145VNA 30-2315B 0911HE7999 69-0350 94-0212

2009.05-06 028 CUBTE002B0 CUBTE002-B HM510 UBTE-R00 UBTE-L00BSO PDDWW0Z 16-H0841S 38-H7056VNA 30-1712B 0911H25125 69-0267 94-0218

2009.05-06 029 CUNDV001B0 CUNDV001-B HT710 UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00BSO PDDWVSS 16-H0842S 38-H0145S 30-2315B 0911HE7999 69-0350 94-0212

2009.05-06 030 CUBTE001B0 CUBTE001-B HM510 UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00BSO PDDWWSS 16-H0841S 38-H0056S 30-1712B 0911H25125 69-0267 94-0218

2009.05-06 031 CUNDV001K0 CUNDV001-K HT710 UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00KSO PDDWVSS 16-H0842S 38-H0145S 30-2315B 0911HE7999 69-0350 94-0212

2009.05-06 032 CUBTE001K0 CUBTE001-K HM510 UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00KSO PDDWWSS 16-H0841S 38-H0056S 30-1712B 0911H25125 69-0267 94-0218

2009.05-06 033 CUNDV001W0 CUNDV001-W HT710 UNDV-C00 UNDV-L00WSO PDDWVSS 16-H0842S 38-H0145S 30-2315B 0911HE7999 69-0350 94-0212

2009.05-06 034 CUBTE001W0 CUBTE001-W HM510 UBTE-Q00 UBTE-L00WSO PDDWWSS 16-H0841S 38-H0056S 30-1712B 0911H25125 69-0267 94-0218

2009.05-06 035 LUBSV001T0 LUBSV001-T HM510 UBSV-N00 UBSV-L00TGO PDDWJAA * UBSV-MGLSN * UBSV-CWNGP * UBSV-CBPAK 0911H25125 * UBSV-PIN * UBSV-CRINGS

2009.05-06 036 LUBSV001W0 LUBSV001-W HM510 UBSV-N00 UBSV-L00WGO PDDWJAA * UBSV-MGLSN * UBSV-CWNGP * UBSV-CBPAK 0911H25125 * UBSV-PIN * UBSV-CRINGS

2009.05-06 037 LUBSV002B0 LUBSV002-B HM510 UBSV-Q00 UBSV-L10BSO PDDWJSS * UBSV-MGLSN * UBSV-CWNSS * UBSV-CBPAK 0911H25125 * UBSV-PIN * UBSV-CRINGS

2009.05-06 038 LUBSV002W0 LUBSV002-W HM510 UBSV-Q00 UBSV-L10WSO PDDWJSS * UBSV-MGLSN * UBSV-CWNSS * UBSV-CBPAK 0911H25125 * UBSV-PIN * UBSV-CRINGS

2009.05-06 039 LUBSW001C0 LUBSW001-C HM510 UBSW-N00 UBSW-000CGO PDDWKAA * UBSW-MGLSN * UBSW-CWNGP * UBSW-CBPAK * UBSW-SPRING 0911H25125

2009.05-06 040 LUBSW003B0 LUBSW003-B HM510 UBSW-Q00 UBSW-010BSO PDDWKSS * UBSW-MGLSN * UBSW-CWNSS * UBSW-CBPAK * UBSW-SPRING 0911H25125

2009.05-06 041 LUBSW003W0 LUBSW003-W HM510 UBSW-Q00 UBSW-010WSO PDDWKSS * UBSW-MGLSN * UBSW-CWNSS * UBSW-CBPAK * UBSW-SPRING 0911H25125

2009.05-06 042 LUBSW002B0 LUBSW002-B HM510 UBSW-N10 UBSW-000BGO UDDWMAB * UBSW-MGLSN * UBSW-CWNGP * UBSW-CBPAK * UBSW-SPRING 0911H25125

2009.05-06 043 LUBSW004W0 LUBSW004-W HM510 UBSW-Q10 UBSW-010WSO UDDWMSW * UBSW-MGLSN * UBSW-CWNSS * UBSW-CBPAK * UBSW-SPRING 0911H25125

2009.05-06 044 CQCAQ001C0 CQCAQ001-C RH500 QCAQ-N00 QCAQ-L01CGO PDDTVAA 16-H0834C-SI 38-7514VNF 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879

2009.05-06 045 CQCAQ003B0 CQCAQ003-B RH500 QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00BSO PDDTVSS 16-H0834C-SI 38-0514S 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879

2009.05-06 046 CQCAQ003W0 CQCAQ003-W RH500 QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00WSO PDDTVSS 16-H0834C-SI 38-0514S 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879

2009.05-06 047 CQCAQ002C0 CQCAQ002-C RH500 QCAQ-N00 QCAQ-L01CGO VDDTWAT 16-H0834C-SI 38-7514VNF 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879

2009.05-06 048 CQCAQ004B0 CQCAQ004-B RH500 QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00BSO VDDTWSW 16-H0834C-SI 38-0514S 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879

2009.05-06 049 CQCAQ005W0 CQCAQ005-W RH500 QCAQ-Q00 QCAQ-L00WSO VDDTWST 16-H0834C-SI 38-0514S 30-1217B 0911RH5038 69-0150 8118-1879
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